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No Name
Overall Awards
70 David WYLIE
5 Andrew SMITH
2 Miss Rebecca SMITH
Awards
70  David WYLIE
94  Andrew HALL
5 Andrew SMITH
58 Martin WHITLOCK
33 Dudley STERRY
9 Adrian GODING
63  Martin HUNT
85 Benjamin CUSSONS
50  Mrs Pia BIANCHI
8 Winston TEAGUE
100 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
79 Tony BIANCHI
141 Anthony GALLIERS-PRATT
27 Paul BAKER
81  Toby GALBRAITH
22 Theodore HUNT
95  Alex AMES
19 Tim KNELLER
93 Nick LESTON
147 Christopher MANN
20 Geraint LEWIS
82 Ross KEELING
123 David CLIFFORD
143  Rory BROWN
97  Richard AMES
15  Adam SMITH
7 David JOHNSON
54 Jason KENNEDY
69  Alistair PUGH
40 Adam PAINTER
18  Paul BULLETT
31  Andy NEWBOUND
96  Andrew AMES
77  Pete CANDY

27-02-17 11:19 AM

The Pomeroy Trophy Competition

Awards

Saturday, February 18, 2017

Car

BMW 2002

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

VAUXHALL PRINCE HENRY REPLICA

BMW 2002

CHEVRON B8

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

MG B

HRS SPORTS

MORRIS MINI

FRAZER NASH TARGA FLORIO
VAUXHALL NOVA

MG B

FRAZER NASH FALCON
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000
RENAULT 5F 16

PORSCHE 911

FRAZER NASH SPORTS
SUBARU IMPREZA

FRAZER NASH TT REP
RENAULT CLIO CUP

RILEY TT SPRITE

PORSCHE 911E

ALFA ROMEO Guilietta Spyder
FRAZER NASH TT REP

MINI COPPER S

FORD MUSTANG

PORSCHE RS CARRERA
RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP
FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
LANCIA AURELIA B20 GT
TRIUMPH 2.5 PI MK

LOTUS ELAN +2S

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS
MORRIS MINI
RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP

TRIUMPH TR4

cc

1990

1496

3054

1990

1991

1496

1840

1496

848

1997

1998

1840

1496

2912

1798

1991

1991

2000

1750

1995

1496

2400

1300

1498

1596

4700

2672

1998

1496

1496

2451

2498

1558

1991

1275

1998

1991

Year

1974
1926/29

1911/12

1974

1968

1926/29

1963
1937/39
1960
1952
1986
1964
1931
1961
1987
1965
1934
2005
1933
2002
1933
1973
1956
1936/40
2006
1965
1972
2003
1929
1929
1953
1969
1969
1930
1969
2003

1964

Total

427.99
424.40
188.13

427.99

426.57
424.40

412.72
406.57
404.02
400.85
399.45
398.52
389.85
389.59
389.19
387.32
386.80
383.17
382.47
380.66
379.04
378.90
378.15
377.80
377.22
375.95
369.62
369.53
369.42
369.29
367.34
366.17
366.05
364.61
362.41
356.22
354.73

Award

The Pomeroy Trophy
The Densham Trophy

The Pomeroy Edwardian Trophy

The Pomeroy Trophy
1st Class
1st Class

The Densham Trophy
1st Class
1st Class

1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
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The Pomeroy Trophy Competition Awards
Saturday, February 18, 2017

115 John LYON CATERHAM SUPER SEVEN HPC 1998 1990  354.02 3rd Class
16 Phillip TILLYARD FRAZER NASH T.T. REPLICA 1496 1934 349.34 3rd Class
71 Duncan PITTAWAY FIAT PANDA 1400 2009  348.26 3rd Class
105 Roger TUSHINGHAM CATERHAM SEVEN 1588 1999  348.11 3rd Class
104 Alistair LITTLEWOOD BMW 525i 2494 1992 347.75 3rd Class
41  Tim HARRISON PEUGEOT 106 XN 1124 1997  347.63 3rd Class
12 John KAVANAGH FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 149 1927  347.35 3rd Class
142  Alex BELL AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 2912 1964 346.41 3rd Class
99  Paul STAFFORD DATSUN 240Z 2393 1970  346.03 3rd Class
98  Daniel SMITH VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2000 2012 34564 3rd Class
56  Simon SMITH PEERLESS GT1 2138 1959  345.49 3rd Class
84  John BRIGGS FRAZER NASH TARGA FLORIO 2600 1952 34526 3rd Class
133 Robert BEEBEE VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1996 2016  343.32 3rd Class
92  Sam STRETTON AUDI A2 1422 2001  342.95 3rd Class
60  Mark WALKER GN THUNDERBUG 4228 1922/08 342.88 3rd Class
47 Alastair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW 328 1971 1939 342.28 3rd Class
2 Miss Rebecca SMITH VAUXHALL PRINCE HENRY REPLICA 3054 1911/12 188.13 The Pomeroy Edwardian Trophy

Marshals Draw Winners - kindly supported by Longstone Tyres
1st - Trevor Hancock
2nd - Andrew Harrington

3rd - Richard Brightman
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No Name Car cc Year A B C D E Hod { suit ITotal Award
The Pomeroy Trophy Competition Results TestA TestB TestC TestD TestE 33 5 -
Saturday, February 18, 2017 2ilni 8 E
No Name Car cC Year Mark Sec Pen: Mark Sec : Mark Sec : Mark Sec : Mark Pen Laps: Pen: Pen
70  David WYLIE BMW 2002 1990 1974 88 134 47 50 i 94 106 99 55 i 100 14 427.995:Pom
94  Andrew HALL CHEVRON B8 1991 1968 96 118 45 51 % 92 103% 93 54 i 100 14 426.568:1st
5 Andrew SMITH FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1926/29 i 93  13.9 49 59 i 97 124%i 95 74 i 99 10 12 424.4:Densh
58  Martin WHITLOCK MG B 1840 1963 93 130 43 55 i 87 121: 89 63 i 100 13 412.718:1st
33 Dudley STERRY HRS SPORTS 1496 1937/39: 85  14.5 43 65 i 92 121% 87 68 i 100 11 406.571:1st
9 Adrian GODING MORRIS MINI 848 1960 70 17.0 48 60 i 93 130 93 74 i 100 10 404.021:1st
63  Martin HUNT FRAZER NASH TARGA FLORIO 1997 1952 87 137 39 58 i 90 114:i 85 63 i 100 13 400.847:1st
85  Benjamin CUSSONS VAUXHALL NOVA 1998 1986 80 144 44 53 i 88 113i 88 59 i 100 13 399.454:1st
50  Mrs Pia BIANCHI MG B 1840 1964 82 146 36 62 i 90 118 91 62 i 100 13 398.516:1st
8 Winston TEAGUE FRAZER NASH FALCON 1496 1931 74 164 42 67 i 83 146i 90 76 i 100 11 389.854:1st
100 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS  AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 2912 1961 79 138 32 63 i 8 105i 90 54 i 100 14 389.589:1st
79  Tony BIANCHI RENAULT 5F 16 1798 1987 87 134 37 60 i 8 119i 80 64 i 100 14 389.187:1st
141  Anthony GALLIERS-PRATT PORSCHE 911 1991 1965 85 138 37 70 i 8 113i g8 60 i 990 10 13 387.317i1st
27 Paul BAKER FRAZER NASH SPORTS 1991 1934 76 159 44 64 i 87 129i 80 74 i 100 11 386.801:1st
81  Toby GALBRAITH SUBARU IMPREZA 2000 2005 73 149 39 57 i 8 107 8 60 i 100 13 383.168:1st
22 Theodore HUNT FRAZER NASH TT REP 1750 1933 76 159 44 65 i 87 132 76 7.8 i 100 12 382.474:1st
95  Alex AMES RENAULT CLIO CUP 1995 2002 88 129 33 58 i 87 110i g7 58 i 80 20 13 380.661:1st
19 Tim KNELLER RILEY TT SPRITE 1496 1933 85 148 44 64 i 88 1321 81 77 i 100 12§ 20 379.039:1st
93 Nick LESTON PORSCHE 911E 2400 1973 86 133 33 631 83 118 76 64 i 100 13 378.904:1st
147  Christopher MANN ALFA ROMEO Guilietta Spyder 1300 1956 85 146 46 62 i 85 1351 8 75 i 100 11 20 378.147:2nd
20  Geraint LEWIS FRAZER NASH TT REP 1498 1936/40 i 79 156 42 67 i 83 139 74 81 i 100 11 377.799:2nd
82  Ross KEELING MINI COPPER S 1596 2006 86 136 0 91 109:i 100 53 | 100 14 377.221i2nd
123 David CLIFFORD FORD MUSTANG 4700 1965 70 144 43 52 i 84 105i 8 52 i 90 10 14 375.949:2nd
143 Rory BROWN PORSCHE RS CARRERA 2672 1972 80 136 32 63 i 8 109i 83 57 i 9p 10 14 369.621:2nd
97  Richard AMES RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP 1998 2003 79 141 32 63 i 81 119i 77 62 i 100 13 369.531:2nd
15  Adam SMITH FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 84 151 37 73 i 92 128i 76 83 i 100 1% 20 369.418:2nd
7 David JOHNSON FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 78  16.0 50 58 i 8 136i 83 81 i 9p 10 11 : 20 369.288:2nd
54  Jason KENNEDY LANCIA AURELIA B20 GT 2451 1953 79 150 30 68 i 8 129i 76 7.0 i 100 12 367.344:2nd
69  Alistair PUGH TRIUMPH 2.5 PI MKI 2498 1969 82 141 32 65 i 8 125i 71 69 i 100 13 366.167:2nd
40 Adam PAINTER LOTUS ELAN +2S 1558 1969 87 141 29 69 i 8 128i g3 70 i 8o 20 13 366.047:2nd
18  Paul BULLETT FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1991 1930 84 149 37 72% 8 132 75 82 i 100 111 20 364.613:2nd
31 Andy NEWBOUND MORRIS MINI 1275 1969 80 153 50 49 i 8 139i 72 7718 10 11 362.409:2nd
96  Andrew AMES RENAULT CLIO 172 CUP 1998 2003 77 144 23 72 i 81 120i 76 63 i 100 14 356.222:2nd
77  Pete CANDY TRIUMPH TR4 1991 1964 73 154 39 59 i 80 128i 73 68 i 90 12 354.734i2nd
115 John LYON CATERHAM SUPER SEVEN HPC 1998 1990 80 136 0 88 104 i 87 55 i 100 14 354.023:3rd
16  Phillip TILLYARD FRAZER NASH T.T. REPLICA 1496 1934 76 161 41 68 i 8 145i g2 90 i 990 10 10 349.344:3rd
71  Duncan PITTAWAY FIAT PANDA 1400 2009 82 142 31 66 i 79 13.0i 56 7.8 i 100 13 348.26:3rd
105 Roger TUSHINGHAM CATERHAM SEVEN 1588 1999 76 143 33 62 83 114} 75 62 i 80 12 348.109:3rd
104 Alistair LITTLEWOOD BMW 525i 2494 1992 78 142 37 58 i 76 126:i g7 67 i 90 13 347.754:3rd
41  Tim HARRISON PEUGEOT 106 XN 1124 1997 79 152 27 72i 81 136i 70 77 i 90 11 347.629:3rd
12 John KAVANAGH FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1927 i 100 13.1 37 74 % 77 158 64 99 i 100 9 i201% 10 i347.353i3rd
142  Alex BELL AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 2912 1964 52 17.3 32 62 8] 114 g0 58 i 100 14 346.412:3rd
99  Paul STAFFORD DATSUN 240Z 2393 1970 70 152 34 61%i 79 123i 72 64 % 90 13 346.026:3rd
98  Daniel SMITH VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2000 2012 80 139 34 611 77 126i g5 68 i 90 13 345.642:3rd
56  Simon SMITH PEERLESS GT1 2138 1959 69 162 32 66 : 8 123i 79 68 i g0 10 12 345.493:3rd
84  John BRIGGS FRAZER NASH TARGA FLORIO 2600 1952 80 144 19 76 i 8 115i 79 64 i 80 11 345.263:3rd
133 Robert BEEBEE VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1996 2016 74 135 37 65i 8 109i 8 54 i 70 20 11 343.323:3rd
92 Sam STRETTON AUDI A2 1422 2001 79 142 39 5.7 71 137 53 7.5 1 100 13 342.954:3rd
60  Mark WALKER GN THUNDERBUG 4228 1922/08 i 83 143 5o 73 i 77 136i 53 81 i 100 12§ 20 342.88i3rd
a7 Alastair PUGH FRAZER NASH/BMW 328 1971 1939 77 154 0 82 134 i 83 7.0 i 100 11 342.284:3rd
113 Jakob EBREY PORSCHE 924S 2500 1986 60 163 41 55 i 80 118:i 70 64 i 90 13 340.415
37 Harry PAINTER PEUGEOT 106 1100 2000 80 151 24 74 79 140} 66 8.0 90 10 12 338.325
121 William NUTHALL RENAULT CLIO 1998 2005 74 139 33 60 78 116i 72 60 i g0 10 13 337.416
117 Edward WILLIAMS BMW 325i 2500 1988 76 143 29 65 i 77 124 g3 68 i 90 13 335.769
24 Roger BUXTON ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 ZAGATO 1752 1930 59 183 32 781 77 146i 67 83 i 100 11 334.809
43 Lukas HALUSA BUGATTI T35C 1991 1927 76 156 28 81 i 93 115i 95 62 i 80 20 12 20} 20 i 333,108
87  Robert MOORE FORD MONDEO ZETEC ESTATE 1998 2003 72 153 35 62 i 75 132i 61 72 i 90 12 333.055
39 Locky MCKENZIE FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1996 1937 55 185 40 68 i 76 144i g0 84 i 100 10 331.963
124 Charles GILLETT JAGUAR E-TYPE 3800 1961 74 138 41 53 i 8 108i 8 53 i 50 10 10 331.133
91  Matt SHEPHERD MAZDA MX5 1840 1998 67 158 36 60 i 80 123i g7 68 i 80 11 330.068
10  Simon BLAKENEY-EDWARDS  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 91 142 49 59 i100 117i{ 99 704 10 20 2 i 20 329.531
74  Edward HARVEY MORGAN PLUS 4 2138 1959 76 151 29 68 i 84 122i 80 65 i 50 30 11 318.614
32 Jonathan COBB LOTUS ELITE 1216 1961 52 19.0 36 63 77 144i 72 78 i 8o 10 11 317.516
28 Richard WADMAN ALVIS SPEED 20 VDP TOURER 2511 1934 66 173 37 72 65 166 i 48 95 i 100 10 316.634
35  Charles CLEGG AUSTIN HEALEY SEBRING SPRITE 1293 1960 86 143 36 63 i 95 115i 97 6.2 0 2 1 313.529
61  Geoff MACKRILL TRIUMPH VITESSE 1998 1964 59 176 30 67 77 136i 8 73 i 80 10 12 313.263
17  Ben MATHER BMW 735i 3500 1996 65 152 32 61i 74 123i g1 66 : 80 12 311.44
78  Sean BRAMHALL PORSCHE 356 1600 1962 67 166 33 60 i 78 138i g7 76 i 60 8 309.267
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No Name Car cc Year A B C D E Hod { suit ITotal Award
The Pomeroy Trophy Competition Results TestA TestB TestC TestD TestE 33 5 -
Saturday, February 18, 2017 2imi 8 E
No Name Car cC Year Mark Sec Pen: Mark Sec : Mark Sec : Mark Sec : Mark Pen Laps: Pen: Pen <
36 Duncan WILTSHIRE BENTLEY 3 LITRE 2996 1928 68 168 41 68 69 158: g0 86 90 10 11 20 307.776
30 Nigel BATCHELOR COOPER MG SPORTS 1250 1952 75 159 28 71 i 8 130i 79 7.4 1 100 12 1 20} 40 : 307.614
137 Bo WILLIAMS MERCEDES-BENZ AMG C55 ESTATE 5359 2003 73 113 35 5.1 67 110} 62 5.5 70 13 307.513
107 James HUBBARD VOLVO V70 2435 1998 68 154 34 61 71 134i 54 73 80 12 306.871
111  Miss Gillian CARR BMW 5 SERIES 2500 2002 67 155 34 61 71 134 56 7.1 80 12 306.178
38  Tom WATERFIELD GN SPECIAL 3285 1922/29 i g7 142 37 71i 8 129:i 75 75 i 40 30 7 i2 305.532
106 Rob HUBBARD VOLVO 850 ESTATE 2435 1996 62 164 35 61 72 133i 54 73 80 12 302.746
57 Michael STEELE FORD CORTINA 2050 1965 79 149 39 58 i 90 116:i 90 6.2 0 20 2 298.766
145 Daniel STENT MG 75 2500 2001 60 163 18 75 75 126 i 65 6.6 80 12 297.584
116 Stewart RICH MAZDA MX5 SPORT 1998 2007 67 153 28 66 72 129 38 7.8 90 13 295.125
129 Jeremy BREWSTER SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 XT 2496 2004 75 132 34 58 76 112: g0 63 50 30 13 294.28
112 George DIFFEY VOLVO V70 ESTATE 2400 2000 | 72 148 40 56 i 69 136 52 73 i g0 20 12 293.311
120 Mike LITTLEWOOD JAGUAR 420 4200 1968 63 155 43 5.2 69 131 47 7.2 70 11 292.383
26  Nicholas TOPLISS BUGATTI T49 3000 1930 | 54 188 27 83 i 74 151§ 51 92 i 100 10 § 20 286.75
140 Tom WALKER ALLARD J2 X LE MANS 5425 1952 61 138 25 62 74 106 66 5.6 80 13§ 20 286.465
119 Andrew HADFIELD MAZDA MX5 1999 2012 75 140 0 76 122} 55 70 i 80 12 285.676
127 Geoff TOMS RELIANT SCIMITAR SE4 3958 1967 64 149 29 63 71 122} 58 6.4 i 60 11 281.321
64  Steve ALLEN BENTLEY 4 1/4 LITRE SPL 4257 1936 43 19.6 23 86 68 149: 46 84 i 100 10 279.946
48 Richard LAKE VOLVO P18005 1795 1965 56 18.1 14 83 73 144 i 56 82 80 10 279.902
67 Dan GHOSE FERRARI 212 2700 1952 61 171 5 9.1 78 132 i 66 7.3 70 10 11 279.486
146 David PRICE MGB ROADSTER 1950 1972 57 176 0 72 140 61 74 i 90 10 11 279.465
138 Chris HUDSON PORSCHE BOXSTER 3179 2002 64 130 31 56 71 109 g2 5.6 50 30 14 277.96
21 Robert BRITCHER ALVIS SA 16.95 SPECIAL 2148 1930 57 185 0 75 152 56 9.2 90 10 10 277.597
128 Dougal CAWLEY LEXUS LS400 3969 1997 75 132 35 57 73 118 g2 6.2 30 60 14 275.806
76 Neil TWYMAN ALFAROMEO MONZA 2600 1932 87 136 45 61 i 85 120i 77 6.6 0 20 272.885
52 David GRAUS FRAZER NASH TARGA FLORIO 1971 1952 48 193 11 87 i 80 133i 74 72 60 20 10 272.416
53 Martin LEWIS BMW 2000 TI 2000 1967 58 17.8 0 69 150 61 7.8 8o 10 11 267.788
90 Peter BRADFIELD INVICTA S TYPE 4467 1934 50 182 35 71 57 161: 23 91 i 100 11 265.894
6 David SAXL RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1934/36 i 70 17.1 41 69 i 84 145% 71 9.1 0 265.279
125 Charlie MARTIN TOYOTA MR2 2000 1996 77 135 31 62 78 115 g5 6.3 10 20 7 261.67
29 Steven SMITH VAUXHALL VECTRA 1800 2001 58 17.1 33 73 71 138 0 12.2 ¢ 100 13 261.263
131  Andrew DAVENALL SUNBEAM TIGER MK1 4261 1965 53 152 23 65 64 124 i 49 64 i 70 12 258.988
103 Peter RUTT PORSCHE 911 SWB FIA 1991 1965 83 143 0 87 120i 89 6.1 0 258.866
68 Max SOWERBY TALBOT-LAGO T120 2996 1936 4) 198 0 78 134 i 58 7.8 i 100 11 i 20 258.647
73 Mark GOLD FORD PUMA 1679 2001 78 147 32 65 79 129 69 7.0 0 257.444
114 Mark ELDER MG 75180 2500 2002 74 144 38 57 75 125 68 6.5 0 255.337
49 William LAKE AUSTIN MAXI 1750 1981 63 171 12 85 71 1481 49 85 60 20 10 255.004
62 Philip PARKINSON TRIUMPH TR 2 1991 1954 43 198 3 9.3 78 134% 71 7.1 60 20 11 254.528
144 Nick TAYLOR FERRARI MONDAIL T 3405 1988 64 146 39 54 78 110i 73 5.7 0 30 6 254.053
139  Kelvin LAIDLAW MORGAN PLIS EIGHT 3528 1971 67 144 23 68 73 119 0 94 i 90 14 252.024
72 Geoffrey TURRAL SAAB 900 1985 1985 71 158 25 71 79 129: 72 6.9 0 247.505
34  Tony LEES VAUXHALL 30-98 4500 1920 51 191 32 101i 52 185% 13 113 100 9 247.281
75  Richard ILIFFE RILEY ELF 3285 1934 i 63 17.0 31 77169 148% 0 941100 12 ¢ 20 243.253
102 James WHITMORE AUSTIN HEALEY 100M 2800 1955 63 161 12 82 78 123 i 68 6.6 60 10 11 i 20} 20 i 241.844
83 Andy CAWLEY TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT 1998 1980 68 16.0 19 77 i 80 127} 68 7.0 0 20 235.66
59 Oliver NUTHALL AC GREYHOUND 1971 1961 47 193 10 87 67 153 49 84 i g0 20 11 231.805
4 Peter DEFFEE MORRIS MINOR 1000 948 1956 51 197 21 79 i 61 183i 47 11.0i 50 30 9 230.423
42 Peter BATTY FORD PHAETON 35 A TOURER 3285 1928 49 194 27 83 51 184 i 13 111i 90 9 229.716
86 John BEVAN MORGAN 4/4 1998 1979/05: 56  17.3 24 7.1 81 120: 65 6.8 0 225.587
51 Eric KAVANAGH BENTLEY TOURER 4500 1929 60 176 0 58 169i 27 98 80 10 9 224.89
3 Bob TOWELL LEA-FRANCIS 12/40 P TYPE 1496 1930 21 239 0 1421 57 191% 47 1111} 100 8 224.469
108 Christopher BAILEY VOLVO V70 2435 2000 71 150 35 6.0 71 134% 44 77 0 20 3 220.903
136 James HUDSON ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE V8 4282 2006 i 48 151 31 56 i 63 120i 64 56 i 10 60 13 215.94
65 lvan DUTTON ALVIS GREY LADY 3000 1954 47 191 27 7.0 56 167 i 25 95 60 20 11 214.468
2 Miss Rebecca SMITH VAUXHALL PRINCE HENRY REPLICA 3054 1911/12; 27 232 34 100 40 222 7 149: 100 8 i 20 188.129:PomEdw
135 Timothy HELLIWELL MGB FIA K SPECIFICATION 1845 1963 55 182 16 8.1 75 139i 78 6.8 0 40 : 184.881
14 Jack BOND VAUXHALL A/D TYPE 3996 1914/18 i 45 203 1 115% 54 191 41 108} 100 9 1201 40 i 181.043
109 Mark HANKINS TVR 2500 2498 1971 0 60.0 0 82 116i 76 6.1 50 20 11 40 i 168.034
130  Simon HAM LISTER JAGUAR SPORTS RACING 3781 1958 0 600 17 73 i 8 109 76 56 i 10 20 7 i 20 163.8
134 George SCHOLEY PORSCHE BOXSTER 3200 2000 15 199 0 65 119 0 1.2 i 70 12 149.589
55  Graham LOVE JAGUAR SS 100 2500 1938 | 35 210 3 94 i 55 173} 23 100 40 30 9 i 20 136.14
88  Andrew HOWE-DAVIES SCAT RACER 9500 1911 0 0 0 0 90 10 10 90
122 John NORRINGTON MAZDA MX5 MK2 1800 2000 0 0 0 0 80 12 80
1 Richard ELLINGWORTH HUPMOBILE 20 2800 1909 0 30.5 0 15.2 3 28.0 0 181% 30 20 2 i 20 13.3678
25  Matthew SMITH CITROEN TRACTION AVANT 1911 1956 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Robert COBDEN AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 5700 1955 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 Alan BROWN INVICTA S TYPE 4467 1931 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 Timothy JARRETT TRIUMPH STAG 3528 19711 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 Adam MOODY SUNBEAM TIGER 4700 1966 0 0 0 0 0 0
148 Chris PETCH volkswagen golf 2000 2014 0 0 0 0 0 0
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